III DAEIN
Model PSC  /자동차,산업용  압력센서
Car, Building Purpose High Performance Pressure Transducer
Description
PSC is compact size to vehicles and heavy machinery. It is also suitable for low pressure
measurement and precise measurement. It builds an amplifier to interface with various kinds of
controllers.
Features

Internal Circuit Diagram
▶ 2Wire mA Output Type ▶ 3, 4Wire mA, VDC Output Type
Ordering Information
              PSC E 0005 R A P G-□
Model Name Option
B : Termperature Range -30~120℃
Type of Pressure Measurement
Output G : Gauge
B : 4Wire 0~5V H : 2Wire 4~20mA J : Absolute
C : 3Wire 0~5V J : 3Wire 0~10V
D : 4Wire 1~5V K : 4Wire 0~10V Connecting Methods
E : 3Wire 1~5V P : Connector
C : Cable
Pressure Range F : AMP Connector
XXXX : Pressure H : Head
CXXX : Compound Pressure I  : Din 43650-A connector
S  : Cable Gland
Pressure Unit
R : kPa M : MPa Pressure port
B : bar K : kgf/㎠ A : R(PT)3/8" D : G(PF)1/4"
P : psi H : mmHg B : G(PF)3/8" G : R(PT)1/8"
C : cmH2O C : R(PT)1/4" H : G(PF)1/8"
Pin
No.
Connections
3Wire 2Wire
1 Input ○+ Input ○+
2 Common○- Output ○+
3 Output ○+ ×
Earth Earth
서울시 구로 중앙로 198 17동 131호 (구로공구상가 C 블럭)
TEL : 02 - 2631 - 7290         FAX : 02 - 2675 - 0605
e-male : dajinbs@hanmail.net